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4.liga Tisnov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 7. 12. 2017
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Druzstvo

Arizonska Obroda

Doubravnik

Savlozubé kuzelky

Kartep

Kominici

Rafani TISnov
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0 11 14209
0 10 14093
0 13 14411
0 12 13593
0 14 12998
0 30 0

Primér
465,63
469,77
480,37
446,17
425,27

0,00

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

JAZYKOVE STUDIO

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Kartep 5 5 0 0 2496 491,20 21,0
2. Savlozubékuzelky 5 4 0 1 2634 526,80 19,0
3. Doubravnik 5 3 0 2 2288 457,60 13,5
4. ArizonskaObroda 5 2 0 3 2302 452,40 12,5
5. Kominici 5 1 0 4 2160 424,00 9,0
6. Rafani TISnov 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Stanék Jiri
Petrak Lukas
Prochazka Petr
Kolafik Jaroslav
Jakubcik Martin
Petrak Pavel
Macka Zdenék
Vejmélka Martin
FlajSingr Petr
Trtilek Pavel
Lukasek Vit
Vrténova Renata
Vasek Pavel
Vejmélkova Jitka
Po$mirny Vladimir
Nejez Milan

Petrakova Jana

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Savlozubé kuzelky
Kartep
Doubravnik
Arizonskd Obroda
Savlozubé kuzelky
Kartep

Kartep

Kominici
Doubravnik
Arizonska Obroda
Doubravnik
Arizonska Obroda
Savlozubé kuzelky
Kominici
Savlozubé kuzelky
Kominici
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181,95
172,33
170,80
162,32
161,73
160,43
155,87
153,07
150,70
144,37
144,13
142,60
139,67
135,32
129,73
101,85

25
17
16
23
15
19

20
19
18
18
20

18
11
12

O O O O O O O O O o o o O B +» o o ™

13

10
11

10
11
12
12
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14
18
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Skére
5544
3639
5170
5124
4058
4852
2246
4676
4592
4521
4331
4324
1426
4190
3383
3892
2648

Body
25,0
17,0
16,5
23,5
15,0
19,0
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4.liga Tisnov, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Stanék Jiri
Petrak Lukas
Jakubcik Martin
Petrak Pavel
Prochazka Petr
Kolarik Jaroslav

Vejmélka Martin

Posmirny Vladimir

Vrténova Rendta
FlajSingr Petr
Trtilek Pavel
Lukasek Vit
Nejez Milan
Vejmélkova Jitka

Petrakova Jana

Druzstvo
Savlozubé kuzelky
Kartep
Savlozubé kuzelky
Kartep
Doubravnik
Arizonska Obroda
Kominici
Savlozubé kuzelky
Arizonska Obroda
Doubravnik
Arizonska Obroda
Doubravnik
Kominici
Kominici

Kartep
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5
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5
5
5
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Primeér
199,80
199,00
179,40
179,20
177,80
167,80
155,40
147,60
144,60
142,40
140,00
137,40
136,80
131,80
113,00
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2
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2
1
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2
2
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Skére
999
995
897
896
889
839
777
738
723
712
700
687
684
659
565

Body
5,0
5,0
3,0
5,0
2,5
3,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
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4.liga TisSnov, 2017 - zapasy

Arizonska Obroda 1,5 465 : 477 3,5 Doubravnik Kartep 4,0 498 : 475 1,0 Kominici

Kolarik Jaroslav 0,5 171 171 0,5  Prochéazka Petr Petrak Lukas 1,0 200 127 Nejez Milan
Vrténova Renata +8 1,0 137 129 Flajsingr Petr Petrék Pavel 1,0 171 154 Vejmélkova Jitka +8
Trtilek Pavel 157 177 1,0  Lukasek Vit Petrékové Jana +8 127 194 1,0  Vejmélka Martin

Rafani TISnov 5,0 Savlozubé kuzel... Rafani TISnov Kominici

129 1,0 Podmlrny Vladimir 107 1,0  Nejez Milan

202 1,0  Jakubcik Martin 149 1,0  Vejmélkova Jitka +8

209 1,0  Stanék Jifi 146 1,0  Vejmélka Martin
Arizonska Obroda 2,0 504 : 530 3,0 Savlozubé kuzel... Doubravnik 1,0 487 : 489 4,0 Kartep
Trtilek Pavel 1,0 166 165 Podmlirny Vladimir Prochézka Petr 183 215 1,0  Petrdk Lukas
Kolarik Jaroslav 1,0 180 147 Jakubcik Martin Flajsingr Petr 137 169 1,0  Petrak Pavel
Vrténova Renata +8 158 218 1,0  Stanék Jif Lukések Vit 1,0 167 105 Petrékové Jana +8
Kartep 4,0 426 : 399 1,0 Arizonska Obroda Rafani TISnov 0,0 0 : 519 5,0 Doubravnik
Petrak Lukas 1,0 181 156 Kolafik Jaroslav 189 1,0  Prochézka Petr
Petrak Pavel 1,0 150 117 Trtilek Pavel 200 1,0  Flajsingr Petr
Petrakova Jana +8 95 126 1,0  Vrténova Renata +8 130 1,0  Lukasek Vit

Savlozubé kuzel... 5,0 : Kominici Doubravnik : Savlozubé kuzel...
Jakub¢ik Martin 1,0 199 117 Nejez Milan Prochéazka Petr 153 183 1,0 Stanék Jifi
Posmarny Viadimir 1,0 191 114 Vejmélkova Jitka +8 Flajsingr Petr 118 156 1,0  Podmarny Viadimir
Stanék Jiri 1,0 167 147 Vejmélka Martin Lukasek Vit 112 194 1,0 Jakubcik Martin
Kominici 2,0 454 : 466 3,0 Arizonska Obroda Kartep 50 502 : O 0,0 Rafani TISnov
Nejez Milan 174 203 1,0  Kolafik Jaroslav Petrék Lukas 1,0 202

Vejmélkova Jitka +8 1,0 138 132 Vrténova Renéta +8 Petrék Pavel 1,0 171

Vejmélka Martin 1,0 142 131 Trtilek Pavel Petrdkova Jana +8 1,0 129

Savlozubé kuzel... 1,0 474 : 541 4,0 Kartep Doubravnik 4,0 422 : 411 1,0 Kominici
Posmarny Vladimir 97 235 1,0  Petrak Pavel Prochézka Petr 1,0 193 159 Nejez Milan

Stanék Jirf 1,0 222 109 Petrékové Jana +8 Flajsingr Petr 1,0 128 104 Vejmélkova Jitka +8
Jakubcik Martin 155 197 1,0  Petrdk Lukas Lukések Vit 101 148 1,0  Vejmélka Martin
Rafani TISnov 0,0 0 : 428 5,0 Arizonska Obroda

129 1,0  Kolafik Jaroslav

170 1,0  Vrténové Renata +8

129 1,0  Trtilek Pavel




